Public Calendar

April 2020

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday Morning
Worship

10:45am - 11:45am
Sunday Morning
Worship

Sunday Evening
Service

5:30pm - 6:30pm
Sunday evening
service

10

11

12

Sunday Morning
Worship

10:45am - 11:45am
Sunday Morning
Worship

Sunday Evening
Service

5:30pm - 6:30pm
Sunday evening
service

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Sunday Morning
Worship

10:45am - 11:45am
Sunday Morning
Worship

Sunday Evening
Service
5:30pm - 6:30pm

20

21

22

23

24

Spokane Church of Christ - www.spokanechurchofchrist.org

Page 1 of 2

25




Sunday evening
service

26

Sunday Morning
Bible Class

9:45am - 10:30am
Sunday morning Bible
study

Sunday Morning
Worship

10:45am - 11:45am
Sunday Morning
Worship

Sunday Evening
Service

5:30pm - 6:30pm
Sunday evening
service

27

28

29

Wednesday Bible
Study

6:30pm - 7:30pm
Wednesday evening
Bible study

30

Category Key
Gospel Meetings

[ Ladies Meeting
Men's Study

[ outreach/Encouragement

Potluck
[ special Service

Sunday Morning Bible Class
Wednesday Bbile Study

Worship Assemblies

Spokane Church of Christ - www.spokanechurchofchrist.org

Page 2 of 2



http://www.tcpdf.org

