Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 Wednesday Bible Study 6:30pm - 7:30pm Wednesday evening Bible study	2	3	4
5 Sunday Morning Bible Class 9:45am - 10:30am Sunday morning Bible study Sunday Morning Worship 10:45am - 11:45am Sunday Morning Worship Sunday Evening Service 5:30pm - 6:30pm	6	7	8 Wednesday Bible Study 6:30pm - 7:30pm Wednesday evening Bible study	9	10	11
Sunday evening service 12 Sunday Morning Bible Class 9:45am - 10:30am Sunday morning Bible	13	14	15 Wednesday Bible Study 6:30pm - 7:30pm Wednesday evening	16	17	18
study Sunday Morning Worship 10:45am - 11:45am Sunday Morning Worship Sunday Evening Service	20	21	Bible study	23	24	25
5:30pm - 6:30pm Sunday evening service 19						
Sunday Morning Bible Class 9:45am - 10:30am Sunday morning Bible study Sunday Morning Worship 10:45am - 11:45am Sunday Morning Worship Sunday Evening Service 5:30pm - 6:30pm			Wednesday Bible Study 6:30pm - 7:30pm Wednesday evening Bible study			

Sunday evening service					
26 Sunday Morning Bible Class 9:45am - 10:30am Sunday morning Bible study Sunday Morning Worship 10:45am - 11:45am Sunday Morning Worship Sunday Evening Service 5:30pm - 6:30pm	27	28	29 Wednesday Bible Study 6:30pm - 7:30pm Wednesday evening Bible study	30	
Sunday evening service Category Key Gospel Meetings Ladies Meeting Men's Study Outreach/Encourag Potluck Special Service Sunday Morning B Wednesday Bbile S Worship Assemblie	ible Class Study				